NORTH TEXAS PRO-LEAGUE
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2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
No Funny Stuff

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Hodge

Packers
UNDERdefeated

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Indian Burn

Hail Mary

Thumb Up

The Rash
UNDERdefeated

No Funny Stuff

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Indian Burn

Hail Mary

The Hodge

Packers

The Price Is Wrong
UNDERdefeated

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Indian Burn

Hail Mary

Thumb Up

The Hodge

The Rash

Rug Cleaners

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Hail Mary

Thumb Up

The Hodge

The Rash

Packers
UNDERdefeated

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
No Funny Stuff

The Indian Burn

Hail Mary

The Hodge

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
UNDERdefeated

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
No Funny Stuff

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Hodge

Packers
UNDERdefeated

108
151
173
147
154
167

142
136
131
170
183
200

151
128

94
137
172
178

200
181
210
180
151
113

179
140
115
169
125
143

142
129
190

98
166
196

177
134
112
113
170
176

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Rug Cleaners

The Rash

Mad Mortician

The Indian Burn
Thumb Up

The Price Is Wrong

Mad Mortician

The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

The Price Is Wrong
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Packers

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
No Funny Stuff

The Rash

Rug Cleaners

Mad Mortician

Thumb Up

The Price Is Wrong
UNDERdefeated
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
No Funny Stuff

Packers

Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff

Mad Mortician

The Price Is Wrong

The Indian Burn
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Rug Cleaners

The Price Is Wrong
Rug Cleaners
Thumb Up

The Rash

Mad Mortician
Packers

Mad Mortician

The Indian Burn
Rug Cleaners
Thumb Up

The Price Is Wrong
The Rash

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

171
110
131
129
126
190

147
159
151
109
182
126

184
151
159
160

99
150

154
188
118
149
127
189

172
134
181
164
131
147

175
123
163
150
167
195

119
117
169
118
112
194
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
No Funny Stuff

The Indian Burn
Thumb Up

Hail Mary

The Rash
UNDERdefeated

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Indian Burn

Hail Mary

The Hodge

The Price Is Wrong
No Funny Stuff
UNDERdefeated

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hail Mary

The Hodge

The Rash

Packers
UNDERdefeated

The Price Is Wrong

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
UNDERdefeated

Hail Mary

The Hodge

The Rash

The Price Is Wrong

No Funny Stuff

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Hail Mary

The Hodge

The Rash

Packers
UNDERdefeated

No Funny Stuff

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
UNDERdefeated

No Funny Stuff

Hail Mary

The Hodge

The Rash

The Price Is Wrong

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Mad Mortician
UNDERdefeated
The Hodge

No Funny Stuff
Hail Mary

Rug Cleaners

The Price Is Wrong

162
188
158
143
171
173

150
124
125
180
148
180

91
217
186
178
108
134

130
107
214
174
148
176

138

76
218
182
162
228

131
171
164

72
167
168

171
128

79
264
119
139
157

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Packers

The Price Is Wrong

Rug Cleaners

Mad Mortician

The Hodge

Thumb Up

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Packers

Mad Mortician

The Rash

Rug Cleaners

The Indian Burn
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Thumb Up

Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff

Rug Cleaners

Mad Mortician

Packers

Thumb Up

Rug Cleaners
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Indian Burn

The Price Is Wrong

Mad Mortician
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Rug Cleaners

The Indian Burn

Thumb Up

Packers

The Indian Burn

Mad Mortician

Rug Cleaners

Thumb Up

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Packers

Thumb Up

The Indian Burn

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

145

86
174
142
188
125

148
122
114
148
160
114

100
164

99
133
145
206

150
126
115
210
198
141

121
182
128
189
106
144

150
193
134
146
75
88

125
124
122
106
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The Rash

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
The Price Is Wrong

Rug Cleaners

The Rash

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Packers

The Hodge

The Indian Burn

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Mad Mortician

Packers

Rug Cleaners

The Hodge

The Indian Burn

The Rash

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
UNDERdefeated

No Funny Stuff

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Mad Mortician

Packers

Rug Cleaners

The Hodge

The Indian Burn

The Rash

138

116

92
115
104
121
159
158
101

164
146
129
122
123
130
165
108
121
217

127
176
146
167
144
133
104
107

61

97

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Mad Mortician
UNDERdefeated
Thumb Up

No Funny Stuff

UNDERdefeated
No Funny Stuff

Thumb Up
The Price Is Wrong

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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91
124
185
153

223
127

152
85



