NORTH TEXAS PRO-LEAGUE

No Funny Stuff					
Hail Mary	Week 1 - NFL Week 1	400		Dug Classers	171
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 173 vs Madd Morticlan 131 The Hodge 147 vs The Indian Burn 129 Packers 154 vs Thumb Up 126 UNDERdefeated 167 vs The Price Is Wrong 190 Week 2 - NFL Week 2 The Indian Burn 142 vs Mad Mortician 147 Hail Mary 136 vs The Hodge 159 Thumb Up 131 vs Rug Cleaners 151 The Rash 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 109 UNDERdefeated 183 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 182 No Furny Stuff 200 vs Packers 126 Week 3 - NFL Week 3 The Hodge 94 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 184 Hail Mary 151 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 184 Hail Mary 152 vs No Furny Stuff 151 The Price Is Wrong 172 vs Mad Mortician <t< td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td></t<>	-			-	
The Hodge					
Packers					
Nome	•				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2 The Indian Burn 142 vs Mad Mortician 147 Hall Mary 136 vs The Hodge 159 Thumb Up 131 vs Rug Cleaners 151 The Rash 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 109 UNDERdefeated 183 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 182 No Funny Stuff 200 vs Packers 122 Week 3 - NFL Week 3 The KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 184 Hall Mary 128 vs No Funny Stuff 151 The Hodge 94 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 184 Hall Mary 128 vs No Funny Stuff 159 Packers 137 vs Rug Cleaners 160 The Hodge 94 vs The Rash 159 The Price Is Wrong 155 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Price Is Wrong 154 The Hodge 180 vs No Fu				•	
The Incidian Burn	ONDERaceated	107	VS	The File is Wiong	190
The Incidian Burn	Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hail Mary	The Indian Burn	142	VS	Mad Mortician	147
Thumb Up		136	VS	The Hodge	159
The Rash	-	131	VS	_	151
No Funny Stuff 200 vs Packers 126 Week 3 - NFL Week 3 The Indian Burn 151 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 184 Halial Mary 128 vs No Funny Stuff 151 The Hodge 94 vs The Rash 159 Packers 137 vs Rug Cleaners 160 The Price Is Wrong 172 vs Mad Mortician 99 UNDER defeated 178 vs Thumb Up 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Indian Burn 200 vs The Price Is Wrong 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Indian Burn 200 vs The Price Is Wrong 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Holdge 188 vs No Funny Stuff 188 The Holdge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Hodge 180 vs Mad Mortician 189 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 The Price Is Wrong 181 The Hodge 15 vs		170	VS	_	109
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 The Indian Burn 151 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 184 Hall Many 128 vs No Funny Stuff 151 The Hodge 94 vs The Rash 159 Packers 137 vs Rug Cleaners 160 The Price Is Wrong 172 vs Mad Mortician 99 UNDERdefeated 178 vs Thumb Up 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Indian Burn 200 vs The Price Is Wrong 154 Hail Mary 181 vs UNDERdefeated 188 The Hodge 180 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 118 Hail Mary 181 vs UNDERdefeated 188 The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 Packers 127 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 151 vs Packers 127 Humb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134	UNDERdefeated	183	VS	——————————————————————————————————————	182
The Indian Burn	No Funny Stuff	200	vs	Packers	126
The Indian Burn					
Hail Mary		454		VEVOTONE TALL BOYO	404
The Hodge 94 vs The Rash 159 Packers 137 vs Rug Cleaners 160 The Price Is Wrong 172 vs Mad Montician 99 UNDERdefeated 178 vs Thumb Up 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Indian Burn 200 vs The Price Is Wrong 154 Hall Mary 181 vs UNDERdefeated 188 Thumb Up 210 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 118 The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 113 vs Mad Mortician 188 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>					
Packers 137 vs Rug Cleaners 160 The Price Is Wrong 172 vs Mad Mortician 99 UNDER defeated 178 vs Thumb Up 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Indian Burn 200 vs The Price Is Wrong 154 Hail Mary 181 vs UNDER defeated 188 Thumb Up 210 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 118 The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 113 vs Mo Funny Stuff 149 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Week 5 NF LWeek 5 127 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 The Hodge 115 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131					
The Price Is Wrong 172 vs Mad Mortician 99 UNDERdefeated 178 vs Thumb Up 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Indian Burn 200 vs The Price Is Wrong 154 Hail Mary 181 vs UNDERdefeated 188 Thumb Up 210 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 118 The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 113 vs Mad Mortician 189 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs Mo Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDER defeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 124 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 NF	_				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Thumb Up 150 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Indian Burn 200 vs The Price Is Wrong 154 Hail Mary 181 vs UNDER defeated 188 Thumb Up 210 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 118 The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 151 vs Packers 127 Thumb Up 140 vs Mo Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDER defeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 175 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 NFL Week 7 NF Price Is Wrong 175				_	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 The Indian Burn 200 vs The Price Is Wrong 154 Hail Mary 181 vs UNDERdefeated 188 Thumb Up 210 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 118 The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 113 vs Mad Mortician 189 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 127 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs<					
The Indian Burn	UNDERdefeated	178	VS	Thumb Op	150
Hail Mary 181 vs UNDERdefeated 188 Thumb Up 210 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 118 The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 113 vs Mad Mortician 189 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs </td <td>Week 4 - NFL Week 4</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Thumb Up 210 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 118 The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 113 vs Mad Mortician 189 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Hodge 115 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 127 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 <td< td=""><td>The Indian Burn</td><td>200</td><td>VS</td><td>The Price Is Wrong</td><td>154</td></td<>	The Indian Burn	200	VS	The Price Is Wrong	154
The Hodge 180 vs No Funny Stuff 149 The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 113 vs Mad Mortician 189 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 125 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs Rug Cleaners 123 No Funny Stuff 142 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefea	Hail Mary	181	VS	UNDERdefeated	188
The Rash 151 vs Packers 127 Rug Cleaners 113 vs Mad Mortician 189 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 125 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 <	Thumb Up	210	VS	KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	118
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs The Price Is Wrong 175 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 <td>The Hodge</td> <td>180</td> <td>VS</td> <td>No Funny Stuff</td> <td>149</td>	The Hodge	180	VS	No Funny Stuff	149
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 <	The Rash	151	VS	Packers	127
Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs </td <td>Rug Cleaners</td> <td>113</td> <td>VS</td> <td>Mad Mortician</td> <td>189</td>	Rug Cleaners	113	VS	Mad Mortician	189
Hail Mary 179 vs No Funny Stuff 172 Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs </td <td>Week 5 - NEI Week 5</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Week 5 - NEI Week 5				
Thumb Up 140 vs Mad Mortician 134 The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112		179	VS	No Funny Stuff	172
The Hodge 115 vs The Price Is Wrong 181 The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113	-			-	
The Rash 169 vs The Indian Burn 164 Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs <td>•</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	•				
Packers 125 vs KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 131 UNDERdefeated 143 vs Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112					
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Rug Cleaners 147 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112					
No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112					
No Funny Stuff 142 vs The Price Is Wrong 175 The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112					
The Indian Burn 129 vs Rug Cleaners 123 Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112		1.40	\/O	The Price to Wrong	175
Hail Mary 190 vs Thumb Up 163 The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112	-				
The Hodge 98 vs The Rash 150 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112				-	
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 166 vs Mad Mortician 167 UNDERdefeated 196 vs Packers 195 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112					
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 196 vs Packers 195 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112	•				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112					
No Funny Stuff 177 vs Mad Mortician 119 Hail Mary 134 vs The Indian Burn 117 KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112 vs Rug Cleaners 169 The Hodge 113 vs Thumb Up 118 Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112	ONDERGERALEG	190	VS	i ackers	195
Hail Mary134vsThe Indian Burn117KEYSTONE TALL BOYS112vsRug Cleaners169The Hodge113vsThumb Up118Packers170vsThe Price Is Wrong112	Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS112vsRug Cleaners169The Hodge113vsThumb Up118Packers170vsThe Price Is Wrong112	No Funny Stuff	177	VS	Mad Mortician	119
The Hodge113vsThumb Up118Packers170vsThe Price Is Wrong112			VS		117
Packers 170 vs The Price Is Wrong 112	KEYSTONE TALL BOYS		VS	-	169
•	•		VS		
UNDERdefeated 176 vs The Rash 194			VS	——————————————————————————————————————	
	UNDERdefeated	176	VS	The Rash	194



NORTH TEXAS PRO-LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8 No Funny Stuff	162	1/0	KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	145
The Indian Burn	188	VS	Packers	86
Thumb Up	158	VS	The Price Is Wrong	174
Hail Mary	143	vs vs	Rug Cleaners	174
The Rash	171	vs vs	Mad Mortician	188
UNDERdefeated	173	vs vs	The Hodge	125
ONDENdereated	175	VS	The Houge	123
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Indian Burn	150	VS	Thumb Up	148
Hail Mary	124	VS	KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	122
The Hodge	125	VS	Packers	114
The Price Is Wrong	180	VS	Mad Mortician	148
No Funny Stuff	148	VS	The Rash	160
UNDERdefeated	180	vs	Rug Cleaners	114
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hail Mary	91	VS	The Indian Burn	100
The Hodge	217	VS	KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	164
The Rash	186	VS	Thumb Up	99
Packers	178	VS	Mad Mortician	133
UNDERdefeated	108	VS	No Funny Stuff	145
The Price Is Wrong	134	VS	Rug Cleaners	206
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
UNDERdefeated	130	VS	Mad Mortician	150
Hail Mary	107	VS	Packers	126
The Hodge	214	VS	Thumb Up	115
The Rash	174	VS	Rug Cleaners	210
The Price Is Wrong	148	VS	KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	198
No Funny Stuff	176	VS	The Indian Burn	141
Week 40 NEL Week 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	138		The Price Is Wrong	101
Hail Mary	76	VS	•	121 182
The Hodge The Rash	218	VS	Mad Mortician KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	128
Packers	216 182	vs vs	Rug Cleaners	189
UNDERdefeated	162	vs vs	The Indian Burn	106
No Funny Stuff	228	vs vs	Thumb Up	144
•			·	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	404		B . I	450
UNDERdefeated	131	VS	Packers The leading Down	150
No Funny Stuff	171	VS	The Indian Burn	193
Hail Mary	164	VS	Mad Mortician	134
The Book	72	VS	Rug Cleaners	146
The Rash The Price Is Wrong	167 168	VS VS	Thumb Up KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	75 88
e :e iee.ig	.00			
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	4-4		KENOTONE TALL BOYCE	40-
Mad Mortician	171	VS	KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	125
UNDERdefeated	128	VS	Packers	124
The Hodge	79	VS	Thumb Up	122
No Funny Stuff	264	VS	The Indian Burn	106
Hail Mary	119			
Rug Cleaners	139 157			
The Price Is Wrong	157			



NORTH TEXAS PRO-LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

The Rash	138			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The Price Is Wrong	116	VS	Mad Mortician	91
Rug Cleaners	92	VS	UNDERdefeated	124
The Rash	115	VS	Thumb Up	185
Hail Mary	104	VS	No Funny Stuff	153
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	121			
Packers	159			
The Hodge	158			
The Indian Burn	101			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The Price Is Wrong	164	VS	UNDERdefeated	223
Thumb Up	146	VS	No Funny Stuff	127
Hail Mary	129			
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	122			
Mad Mortician	123			
Packers	130			
Rug Cleaners	165			
The Hodge	108			
The Indian Burn	121			
The Rash	217			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
UNDERdefeated	127	VS	Thumb Up	152
No Funny Stuff	176	VS	The Price Is Wrong	85
Hail Mary	146			
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	167			
Mad Mortician	144			
Packers	133			
Rug Cleaners	104			
The Hodge	107			
The Indian Burn	61			
The Rash	97			